
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Version 1.1 30.06.2003 0 days Mon 30/06/03 Mon 30/06/03

2 FE-FPGA 28 days Wed 25/06/03 Fri 01/08/03

3 Frame-Finding 15 days Wed 25/06/03 Tue 15/07/03

4 Header info 7 days Mon 07/07/03 Tue 15/07/03

5 Increase Buffer depth 20 days Mon 07/07/03 Fri 01/08/03

6

7 BE-FPGA 43 days Wed 25/06/03 Fri 22/08/03

8 QDR I/O 12 days Wed 25/06/03 Thu 10/07/03

9 Header concatenation 10 days Fri 11/07/03 Thu 24/07/03

10 Output to VME-LINK 10 days Fri 25/07/03 Thu 07/08/03

11 TTC and BP clock/trigger 15 days Mon 07/07/03 Fri 25/07/03

12 BP throttle 5 days Mon 14/07/03 Fri 18/07/03

13 With disabled FE modules 5 days Mon 21/07/03 Fri 25/07/03

14 Mods to Controls 10 days Mon 11/08/03 Fri 22/08/03

15

16 VME-FPGA 30 days Wed 25/06/03 Tue 05/08/03

17 "One-shot" VME-LINK Readout 15 days Wed 25/06/03 Tue 15/07/03

18 Full VME-LINK Readout 15 days Wed 16/07/03 Tue 05/08/03

19 Memory map 3 days Mon 14/07/03 Wed 16/07/03

20

21 System 20 days Mon 04/08/03 Fri 29/08/03

22 Full chain in Scope and FrameFinding 15 days Mon 04/08/03 Fri 22/08/03

23 Full chain at various trigger rates 15 days Mon 11/08/03 Fri 29/08/03

24 Error conditions 15 days Mon 11/08/03 Fri 29/08/03

25

26 Test with OptoTest Mk1 card few inputs 10 days Mon 07/07/03 Fri 18/07/03

27 Test with OptoTest Mk2 card many inputs? 10 days Mon 11/08/03 Fri 22/08/03

28

29 8 x OptoRx board A at RAL 0 days Fri 27/06/03 Fri 27/06/03

30 JTAG/Mods to new boards 5 days Mon 30/06/03 Fri 04/07/03

31 Power tests 10 days Mon 07/07/03 Fri 18/07/03

32 40 more OptoRx at RAL 0 days Mon 28/07/03 Mon 28/07/03

33 Assemble 8 x OptoRx board B 15 days Thu 31/07/03 Wed 20/08/03

34

35 Switch to SBS link? 3 days Mon 14/07/03 Wed 16/07/03

36 Switch to new Crate? 5 days Mon 18/08/03 Fri 22/08/03

37

38 Tests with Final Software 20 days Mon 11/08/03 Fri 05/09/03

39

40 Basic User Manual 15 days Mon 25/08/03 Fri 12/09/03

41

42 Review 0 days Mon 08/09/03 Mon 08/09/03

43 Last Changes 15 days Mon 08/09/03 Fri 26/09/03

44 Sign off 0 days Fri 26/09/03 Fri 26/09/03

45

46 Deliver OptoRx board A  to CMS 0 days Mon 29/09/03 Mon 29/09/03

47 Deliver OptoRx board B  to CMS 0 days Mon 13/10/03 Mon 13/10/03

48

49 Other Constraints 88 days Wed 25/06/03 Fri 24/10/03

50 A/L Saeed 16 days Mon 11/08/03 Mon 01/09/03

51 A/L Ivan 7 days Fri 29/08/03 Mon 08/09/03

52 A/L Ed 1 day Wed 25/06/03 Wed 25/06/03

53 A/L John 1 day Wed 25/06/03 Wed 25/06/03

54

55 Tracker Week 5 days Mon 14/07/03 Fri 18/07/03

56 CMS Annual Review 5 days Mon 08/09/03 Fri 12/09/03

57 LECC Amsterdam 5 days Mon 29/09/03 Fri 03/10/03

58 Tracker Week 5 days Mon 20/10/03 Fri 24/10/03

59

60 Contingency?? 19 days Mon 01/09/03 Thu 25/09/03

30/06

Ivan,John

Emlyn

Saeed,John

+ Emlyn

+Matt?

Ed,John

Ed,John

ALL

+Matt

+Greg/Matt

27/06

Ivan

James

28/07

Matt

Ivan

Matthew,Ian,Jon

John

08/09

26/09

29/09

13/10

16/06 23/06 30/06 07/07 14/07 21/07 28/07 04/08 11/08 18/08 25/08 01/09 08/09 15/09 22/09 29/09 06/10 13/10 20/10 27/10
July August September October No

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

External Milestone

Deadline

Page 1

Project: Project1
Date: Mon 30/06/03


